
PHOTO PACKAGES VIDEO PACKAGES

IMAGES

ADD-ONS

SERVICE

24

Aerial Photography

Basic, 1 Minute Aerial Video

Full Walk-Through Video w/Aerial Video

Agent Hosted Video w/Aerial

30 Sec Vertical Reel Highlight Video

Video Voice-Over

Twilight Image

Digital Staging

Boundry Lines

30

36

42+

< 3,000sqft

$180

$200

$220

$240

> 3,000sqft

$220

$240

$260

$280

> 7,500sqft

PRICE

PRICE

$300

$50

$250 
($150 if added onto photo package)

$575 
($475 if added onto photo package)

$700 
($600 if added onto photo package)

$150 
(Add-on option only)

$100 
(We provide)

$15/image

$15/image

$5-10/image

$320

$340

$360

Other services include Fireplace Enhancement, Sky Replacement,  
Boundries Lines Around Properties, Etc.

Lifestyle & Living will travel outside Transylvania County. 
Travel fees may apply. 

We understand shoots may have to be postponed. 
CANCELATION FEE: $50

Mike Moore & Kyzandrha Zarate  •   lifestylelivingphoto.com  •  lifestylelivingphoto@gmail.com  •  813.500.1120  •  Brevard, North Carolina

FACEBOOK INSTAGRAM

Thank you for
supporting our small business!

https://lifestylelivingphoto.com/
mailto:lifestylelivingphoto%40gmail.com?subject=Photo/Video%20Inquiry

