

PHOTO PACKAGES



VIDEO PACKAGES

IMAGES	< 3,000sqft	> 3,000sqft	> 7,500sqft
24	\$180	\$220	\$300
30	\$200	\$240	\$320
36	\$220	\$260	\$340
42+	\$240	\$280	\$360

Other services include Fireplace Enhancement, Sky Replacement, Boundries Lines Around Properties, Etc.

SERVICE	PRICE
Basic, 1 Minute Aerial Video	\$250 <i>(\$150 if added onto photo package)</i>
Full Walk-Through Video w/Aerial Video	\$575 <i>(\$475 if added onto photo package)</i>
Agent Hosted Video w/Aerial	\$700 <i>(\$600 if added onto photo package)</i>
30 Sec Vertical Reel Highlight Video	\$150 <i>(Add-on option only)</i>
Video Voice-Over	\$100 <i>(We provide)</i>

ADD-ONS	PRICE
Aerial Photography	\$50
Twilight Image	\$15/image
Digital Staging	\$15/image
Boundry Lines	\$5-10/image

Lifestyle & Living will travel outside Transylvania County.
Travel fees may apply.
We understand shoots may have to be postponed.
CANCELATION FEE: \$50

FACEBOOK



*Thank you for
supporting our small business!*

INSTAGRAM

